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6 Carlos Ramirez CPA, NMW 18 6 6

46 Diego Ramirez 0 15 5 46

48 Marlon Berry 0 12 4 48

49 Peter Zamora 0 6 2 49

217 Joshua Rodriguez 0 9 3 217

50 Christopher Carrillo 0 3 1 50
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 Mens Masters Physique 45+
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34 Robert DiBernardo 0 9 3 34

40 Mark Lawson 0 5 2 40

41 Jojo Alilin 0 4 1 41

62 William Foxley 0 12 4 62
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 Mens Masters Physique 35+A
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35 Eric Coronado MPA 9 3 35

39 Joe Laxa 0 6 2 39

44 Warren Pineda MPA 3 1 44

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

 Mens Physique 35+B
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36 Steve Sanchez NPC 16 5 36

37 Rene Ramirez NPD,MPD 9 3 37

38 Aaron Delacruz NPB, MPB 12 4 38

42 Mike Hopper 0 17 6 42

43 Jason Harris MPC 6 2 43

45 Corrie Bertley MPB 3 1 45
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Classic Physique A
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6 Carlos Ramirez NMW, Teen 15 5 6

16 Chan Rin OLW 4 1 16

30 Ariel Alberto 0 5 2 30

31 Jason LaRussa 0 12 4 31

199 Adrian Navarro 0 9 3 199
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Classic Physique B
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22 Antwain Hawkins OMW 3 22

24 Anthony Taylor OLH 1 24

26 Michael Batham 0 2 26
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Classic Physique C
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23 Alex Andriano MPE, NPD 3 23

25 Kevin Amaral 0 5 25

27 Andrew Johnson OHW 7 27

28 Matthew VanErt 0 4 28

29 Anthony Gonzalez 0 2 29

32 Marc Dyson 0 6 32

33 Stephen Pinto 0 1 33
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 Novice Physique A up to 5'6
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51 Ay Chanthavong 0 7 2 51

52 Kyle Miller MPA 8 3 52

53 Phillip Andres MPA 13 4 53

55 Tony Cheng 0 14 5 55

57 Danny Victory MPA 3 1 57
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 Novice Physique B over 5'6 to 5'8
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54 Anthony Love 0 19 6 54

56 Miles Salazar MPA 28 10 56

58 Manuel Prado MPA 25 8 58

59 Nico Abaya MPA 13 4 59

61 Aaron Sing MPB 8 3 61

63 Hassan Hoagland 0 7 2 63

65 James Garbutt 0 27 9 65

66 Antonio Guzman MPB 14 5 66

68 Adam Phangrath MPA 21 7 68

69 Eduardo Garcia 0 41 14 69

70 Ramiro Lopez MPB 40 13 70

71 Chris Rivera MPB 3 1 71

72 Angel Olmos 0 36 12 72

75 Sylvester Robles 0 33 11 75
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 Novice Physique C over 5'8 to 5'10
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36 Steve Sanchez MP35+B 41 14 36

38 Aaron Delacruz MPB, MP35+A 28 10 38

60 Eli Jackson 0 24 8 60

67 Tyrel Sullens MPC 45 15 67

73 Justin Lamb MPD 14 5 73

74 Jordan Lara 0 48 16 74

76 Eddie Norsouvanh MPC 12 4 76

78 Mark Larsen 0 37 12 78

79 Christian Zavala 0 48 16 79

83 David Klein 0 48 16 83

84 Douglas Campos MPC 9 3 84

87 Julius Munoz MPD 28 9 87

89 Ahmad Alnatour MPD 3 1 89

93 Gabriel Palos 0 40 13 93

96 Camary Hogue 0 6 2 96

98 Oday Sarama 0 33 11 98

202 David Cruz MPD 21 7 202

203 Thomas Brown 0 19 6 203
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 Novice Physique D Over 5'10
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23 Alex Andriano MPE, CPC 29 10 23

37 Rene Ramirez MPD,MP35+B 8 2 37

77 Josh Sellers MPF 33 11 77

81 Keith Dennis 0 23 7 81

82 Michael Arnwire MPF 3 1 82

85 Juan Castillo MPD 15 5 85

86 Cory Onken MPE 39 13 86

88 Brett Murdoch 0 36 12 88

92 Kevin Foraker 0 18 6 92

95 Damian Harper 0 23 8 95

97 Vincent Borilla 0 42 14 97

201 Jake Rodgers MPD 9 3 201

204 Jaime Gomez MPF 11 4 204

200 Nathan Fisher 0 28 9 200
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 Mens Open Physique A
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35 Eric Coronado MP35+A 41 14 35

44 Warren Pineda MP35+A 12 4 44

52 Kyle Miller NPA 28 10 52

53 Phillip Andres NPB 35 12 53

56 Miles Salazar NPA 27 9 56

57 Danny Victory NPA 8 3 57

58 Manuel Prado NPB 19 6 58

59 Nico Abaya NPB 15 5 59

68 Adam Phangrath NPB 26 8 68

90 Marcus Grimaldo 0 34 11 90

91 Hieu Ngo 0 20 7 91

206 Dr Matt Villanueva 0 7 2 206

215 Manuel Conde 0 3 1 215

75 Sylvester Robles 0 40 13 75
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 Mens Open Physique B
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61 Aaron Sing NPB 9 3 61

66 Antonio Guzman NPB 6 2 66

70 Ramiro Lopez NPB 18 6 70

71 Chris Rivera NPB 3 1 71

209 Lance Manibog 0 12 4 209

47 Jose Silva 0 15 5 47
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 Mens Open Physique C 
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43 Jason Harris MP35+B 10 3 43

45 Corrie Bertley MP35+B 7 2 45

67 Tyrel Sullens NPC 34 11 67

76 Eddie Norsouvanh NPC 18 6 76

80 Jared Alvord 0 28 9 80

84 Douglas Campos NPC 13 4 84

94 James Silva 0 13 5 94

205 Nimai Delgado 0 3 1 205

210 Trevor Nathan 0 23 8 210

211 Chance Liang 0 22 7 211

213 Eric Martinez 0 31 10 213
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 Mens Open Physique D
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23 Alex Andriano CPC, NPD 25 8 23

37 Rene Ramirez NPD,MP35+B 12 4 37

38 Aaron Delacruz NPB, MP35+A 25 9 38

73 Justin Lamb NPD 7 2 73

85 Juan Castillo NPD 15 5 85

86 Cory Onken NPD 38 13 86

87 Julius Munoz NPD 33 11 87

89 Ahmad Alnatour NPC 3 1 89

201 Jake Rodgers NPD 8 3 201

202 David Cruz NPC 22 7 202

207 Justin McCowan 0 42 14 207

208 Giovanni Santangleo 0 37 12 208

212 Josh Wittman 0 30 10 212

214 Lance Vike 0 18 6 214
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 Mens Open Physique E
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99 Adam Black 0 4 1 99

216 Hadi Jrab 0 5 2 216
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 Mens Open Physique F
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77 Josh Sellers NPD 8 3 77

82 Michael Arnwire NPD 3 1 82

204 Jaime Gomez NPD 7 2 204

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

    0  

0   0 0



NPC Fresno Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

April 16, 2016

 Womens Physique A
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103 Faviola Perez MF45+B 12 4 103

105 Teresa Brooks 0 8 3 105

106 Becky Theriault OFC 7 2 106

107 Brandi Galindo 0 3 1 107

108 Pamela Porter MF45+B 15 5 108
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Classic Physique Overall
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16 Chan Rin Classic Physique A 8 3

24 Anthony Taylor Classic Physique B 5 2

33 Stephen Pinto Classic Physique C 5 1
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Mens 35+ Physique Overall
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44 Warren Pineda Masters Physique 35+A 5 2

45 Corrie Bertley Masters Physique 35+B 4 1
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 Novice Physique Overall
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57 Danny Victory Novice Physique A 12 4

71 Chris Rivera Novice Physique B 8 3

89 Ahmad Alnatour Novice Physique C 6 2

82 Michael Arnwire Novice Physique D 5 1
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 Mens Physique Overall
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215 Manuel Conde Mens Physique A 6 2

71 Chris Rivera Mens Physique B 12 4

205 Nimai Delgado Mens Physique C 3 1

89 Ahmad Alnatour Mens Physique D 10 3

99 Adam Black Mens Physique E 18 6

82 Michael Armwire Mens Physique F 13 5


